
Light lunch
Served after 11:30am

Omelettes
Served with salad or vegetables

Plain omelette
Additional fillings:

Mushroom�RU�tomato�RU onion�
Cheese
Bacon
Ham
Additional egg

£8.40

£1.40
£1.50
£1.70
£1.80
£0.70

Gift vouchers available for purchase, from £10

Please refrain from using your mobile phone

Please note we only reserve tables for lunch (Tues-Sat)

Allergens - please speak to our team about the ingredients in 
our dishes. Our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts and 

other allergens are present.

Alcohol is only served with meals

Last orders for food from the kitchen 3:00pm

- Service not included -
(tips may be added to card payments)

Lunch
Served after 11:30am
Please see our specials board for today’s dishes.

Fresh Salads
Prawn and avocado
Prawn and smoked salmon
Ham
Chicken
Cheese

Side Orders
New potatoes
Coleslaw
Side salad
Vegetables
Bread

£12.00
£12.60
£11.50
£11.50
£11.20

£1.75
£2.40
£4.15
£4.70
£1.95



Scones and Cakes

Cheese scone or fruit scone
Fruit scone with jam and cream
Toasted teacake (served before 11:30am & after 3pm)

A selection of cakes

£3.20
£3.80
£3.25

from £2.10
- £6.50

Please see our specials board and sweet trolley for a 
further selection of cakes and desserts.

Gluten-free and dairy-free options available

Light Lunch
Served after 11:30am

Open or Closed Sandwiches
Served on white, wholemeal or gluten-free bread with 
a salad.

Egg, tomato and cress
Brie, grape and apple
Sliced chicken breast, banana and mango chutney
Cooked ham and caramelised onion chutney
Prawn and avocado
Prawn and smoked salmon

Toasted Sandwiches
Served on white, wholemeal or gluten-free bread with 
a salad. Filling of your choice from:

Plain cheddar cheese
Cheese and onion
Cheese and pickle
Cheese and tomato
Cheese and ham
Cheese and bacon
Cheese and avocado
Tuna mayonnaise
Brie and tomato
Brie and avocado
Brie and cranberry
Brie, bacon and cranberry
Additional fillings

£7.00
£8.00
£8.40
£8.90
£9.40
£9.60

£6.15
£6.40
£6.40
£6.40
£8.90
£8.90
£7.70
£8.20
£8.20
£8.45
£7.30
£9.35

£1.45



Afternoon Tea

Enjoy a selection of sandwiches, 
scones with jam & cream,

and cakes
£18.95

Add a glass of Prosecco
for some extra sparkle...

£23.95

Gift Vouchers Available

Please book 48 hours in advance.



Breakfast
Served until 11:30am

The English
Egg, bacon, sausage, mushroom, baked beans tomato and toast

Bacon sandwich
Sausage sandwich
Poached eggs on toast
Additional sides

Chunky toast with butter
Chunky toast with preserves

Omelettes
Plain omelette
Additional fillings

Mushroom�RU tomato�or onion�
Cheese
Bacon
Ham
Additional egg

Toasted Sandwiches (white, wholemeal, or gluten-free bread)

Plain cheddar cheese
Cheese and tomato
Cheese and onion or pickle
Cheese and bacon
Cheese and avocado

Scrambled Eggs - served all day
Served on white, wholemeal, or gluten-free toast

Plain
Mushroom
Bacon
Smoked salmon

£10.40

£6.25
£6.25
£5.75
£1.15
£2.05
£2.15

£5.80

£1.40
£1.50
£1.70
£1.80
£0.70

£5.90
£6.00
£6.00
£8.50
£7.25

£6.60
£7.90
£8.50
£9.25

Beverages
Filter coffee - per person

served with cream, hot frothy milk, cold milk or oat milk
Refill

Tea
English breakfast, Peppermint, Decaffeinated, 
Assam, Earl Grey, Green, Lemon & Ginger, 
Strawberry and Raspberry.
Refill

Hot chocolate
with cream

Fruit juices
Orange
Sparkling elderflower presse
Orange juice and lemonade

Soft drinks
Sparkling or still water
Lemonade
Coca-Cola, Diet Coke

Lager
San Miguel (330ml)

Spritzer
Made with either lemonade or sparkling water

House wines
Medium White: Dry River, Chardonnay (Australia)
Dry White: Tierra De Estrellas, Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)
Red: Cape Heights, Merlot (South Africa)
Rose: Pinot Grigio, Mirabello, Pavia (Italy)

Per glass (175ml)
Per bottle (75cl)

Prosecco bottle (200ml)

£3.70

£1.85

£2.85
£1.45

£3.75
£3.90

£3.20
£3.30
£3.45

£2.90
£2.90
£2.90

£4.65

£5.30

£6.50
£25.00

£7.50


