Light lunch

Served after 11:30am

Omelettes

 $Served\ with\ salad\ or\ vegetables$

Plain omelette	£8.40
Additional fillings:	
Mushroom or tomato or onion	£1.40
Cheese	£1.50
Bacon	£1.70
Ham	£1.80
Additional egg	£0.70

Gift vouchers available for purchase, from £10

Please refrain from using your mobile phone

Please note we only reserve tables for lunch (Tues-Sat)

Allergens - please speak to our team about the ingredients in our dishes. Our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts and other allergens are present.

Alcohol is only served with meals

Last orders for food from the kitchen 3:00pm

- Service not included - (tips may be added to card payments)

Lunch

Served after 11:30am

Please see our specials board for today's dishes.

Fresh Salads

Prawn and avocado	£12.00
Prawn and smoked salmon	£12.60
Ham	£11.50
Chicken	£11.50
Cheese	£11.20

Side Orders

New potatoes	£1.75
Coleslaw	£2.40
Side salad	$\pounds 4.15$
Vegetables	$\pounds 4.70$
Bread	£1.95

Scones and Cakes

Cheese scone or fruit scone	£3.20
Fruit scone with jam and cream	£3.80
Toasted teacake (served before 11:30am & after 3pm)	£3.25
A selection of cakes	from £2.10
	- £6.50

Please see our specials board and sweet trolley for a further selection of cakes and desserts.

Gluten-free and dairy-free options available

Light Lunch

Served after 11:30am

Open or Closed Sandwiches

Served on white, wholemeal or gluten-free bread with a salad.

Egg, tomato and cress	£7.00
Brie, grape and apple	£8.00
Sliced chicken breast, banana and mango chutney	£8.40
Cooked ham and caramelised onion chutney	£8.90
Prawn and avocado	£9.40
Prawn and smoked salmon	£9.60

Toasted Sandwiches

Served on white, wholemeal or gluten-free bread with a salad. Filling of your choice from:

Plain cheddar cheese	£6.15
Cheese and onion	£6.40
Cheese and pickle	£6.40
Cheese and tomato	£6.40
Cheese and ham	£8.90
Cheese and bacon	£8.90
Cheese and avocado	£7.70
Tuna mayonnaise	£8.20
Brie and tomato	£8.20
Brie and avocado	£8.45
Brie and cranberry	£7.30
Brie, bacon and cranberry	£9.35
Additional fillings	£1.45

→ Afternoon Tea <</p>



Enjoy a selection of sandwiches, scones with jam & cream, and cakes

£18.95

Add a glass of Prosecco for some extra sparkle...

£23.95



Gift Vouchers Available

Please book 48 hours in advance.

Berridges

Breakfast		Beverages	
Served until 11:30am			
The English Egg, bacon, sausage, mushroom, baked beans tomato and toast Bacon sandwich Sausage sandwich Poached eggs on toast Additional sides Chunky toast with butter Chunky toast with preserves	£10.40 £6.25 £6.25 £5.75 £1.15 £2.05 £2.15	Filter coffee - per person served with cream, hot frothy milk, cold milk or oat milk Refill Tea English breakfast, Peppermint, Decaffeinated, Assam, Earl Grey, Green, Lemon & Ginger, Strawberry and Raspberry. Refill	£3.70 £1.85 £2.85 £1.45
Omelettes		Hot chocolate with cream	£3.75 $£3.90$
Plain omelette Additional fillings Mushroom or tomato or onion Cheese Bacon Ham Additional egg Toasted Sandwiches (white, wholemeal, or gluten-free bread)	£5.80 £1.40 £1.50 £1.70 £1.80 £0.70	Fruit juices Orange Sparkling elderflower presse Orange juice and lemonade Soft drinks Sparkling or still water Lemonade Coca-Cola, Diet Coke	£3.20 £3.30 £3.45 £2.90 £2.90 £2.90
Plain cheddar cheese Cheese and tomato Cheese and onion or pickle Cheese and bacon Cheese and avocado	£5.90 £6.00 £6.00 £8.50 £7.25	Lager San Miguel (330ml) Spritzer Made with either lemonade or sparkling water	£4.65 £5.30
Scrambled Eggs - served all day Served on white, wholemeal, or gluten-free toast Plain Mushroom Bacon Smoked salmon	£6.60 £7.90 £8.50 £9.25	House wines Medium White: Dry River, Chardonnay (Australia) Dry White: Tierra De Estrellas, Sauvignon Blanc (Chile) Red: Cape Heights, Merlot (South Africa) Rose: Pinot Grigio, Mirabello, Pavia (Italy) Per glass (175ml) Per bottle (75cl)	£6.50 £25.00
		Prosecco bottle (200ml)	£7.50